
#24 Women's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 1237 KABLER, Ava SO Calvary Christian (FtL) NM

2 742 NESGAARD, Gemma SR Key West 1.22m

3 206 NISULA, Tasha FR King's Academy 1.25m

4 976 GUTT, Matia SO Pine Crest 1.27m

5 803 SMITH, Audrey SO Key West 1.27m

6 171 STOREY, Deionce FR King's Academy 1.30m

7 1146 KELLEY, D'Anna 8 Calvary Christian (FtL) 1.30m

8 1289 KRAFT, Hayden SO Westminster Academy 1.32m

9 1818 PANTIN, Ana FR Carrollton 1.32m

10 1773 MCMILLAN, Natalie JR Carrollton 1.32m

11 250 HILZENRATH, Kate JR Benjamin School 1.32m

12 188 GARDNER, Iris JR King's Academy 1.35m

13 554 FEE, Addison SO South Florida HEAT 1.35m

14 1137 PORRAS, Sarah SO Calvary Christian (FtL) 1.35m

15 766 PORTUONDO, Anabel SR Key West 1.37m

16 1764 COSTA, Cecilia JR Carrollton 1.37m

17 315 BITOVE, Cameron SR Benjamin School 1.41m

18 1670 VITELLO, Gianna FR Spanish River 1.42m

19 1843 BRACAMONTES, Ana FR Carrollton 1.42m

20 203 GEORGE, Brielle JR King's Academy 1.47m

21 1342 ELMER, Sophia JR Westminster Academy 1.47m

22 1191 SMITH, Morgan SR Calvary Christian (FtL) 1.50m

23 1643 JORDAN, Ellie JR Spanish River 1.62m

#23 Men's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 563 CHRISTENSEN, Colin SO South Florida HEAT NM

2 1492 CALIXTE, Sebi FR Gulliver Prep NM

3 1725 TOSCANO, Joseph FR Spanish River NM

4 1444 ROBERTS, Caden JR Gulliver Prep NM

5 1537 BROWN, JR., Antonio SO NSU University NM

6 1606 JULIEN, Ryan FR Highlands Christian NM

7 1443 LEONARD, Leondrez SO Gulliver Prep NM

8 1525 GRANVILLE, Julian SR NSU University NM

9 1593 CRAWFORD, Arie FR Highlands Christian 1.39m

10 1101 GOODEN, Matthias FR Calvary Christian (FtL) 1.47m

11 924 KIRSCHNER, Tommy JR Pine Crest 1.50m

12 255 GARLAND, Brandon SO Benjamin School 1.52m

Flight 2 of 3

1 184 DABOH, Josiah SO King's Academy 1.52m

2 1010 REESE, William JR Pine Crest 1.53m

3 117 SAUVEUR, Jason JR FAU High 1.57m

4 1335 SINCLAIR, Cole FR Westminster Academy 1.57m

5 1033 NAGLE, Sean JR Pine Crest 1.60m

6 1013 PALMER, Kevin FR Pine Crest 1.60m

#23 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

7 1086 LOUIS, Ethan FR Calvary Christian (FtL) 1.60m

8 1849 LAROCHE, Justin SO Coral Springs Charter 1.60m

9 959 JOOS, Philip JR Pine Crest 1.62m

10 131 BALLONE, Daniel SO King's Academy 1.62m

11 1346 PATTERSON, Gavin SO Westminster Academy 1.62m

12 307 CECIL, Stephen FR Benjamin School 1.62m

13 1656 MADDEN, Richard JR Spanish River 1.67m

14 199 VICTOR, Sean FR King's Academy 1.67m

15 60 DANIEL, Mackenzy JR Monsignor Pace 1.67m

Flight 3 of 3

1 1510 SMITH, Champ SO Gulliver Prep 1.67m

2 1599 FRANCIS, Braden SO Highlands Christian 1.67m

3 266 FANIEL, Kaden SO Benjamin School 1.67m

4 1610 CRAWFORD, Aydin FR Highlands Christian 1.70m

5 750 TELISMA, Malachi JR Key West 1.70m

6 65 FRANCKS, Dwardensk SR Monsignor Pace 1.72m

7 186 THELEMAQUE, Akim FR King's Academy 1.72m

8 1128 BUREAU, Stone SR Calvary Christian (FtL) 1.75m

9 773 ETIENNE, Brondson SR Key West 1.77m

10 1190 MCINTYRE, Micaiah JR Calvary Christian (FtL) 1.80m

11 1970 GRIFFIN, Preston SR Coral Springs Charter 1.82m

12 299 BALOGOUN-ALI, Adam SO Benjamin School 1.82m

13 1572 DONAHUE, Ian SR NSU University 1.82m

14 1293 WIMBLEY, Dwayne JR Westminster Academy 1.87m

15 898 VINCENT, Heath JR Gainesville 1.92m

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 198 RATHBUN, Sofia SO King's Academy NM

2 1187 GOMEZ, Gabriela FR Calvary Christian (FtL) NM

3 923 RAO, Audrey FR Pine Crest 1.21m

4 338 GARLAND, Scarlett 7 Benjamin School 1.50m

5 1023 GOEL, Evalina SO Pine Crest 1.65m

6 323 MARTIN, Tulley JR Benjamin School 1.65m

7 135 HARGRAVE, Larissa FR King's Academy 1.80m

8 317 MAYNARD, Savannah SR Benjamin School 1.95m

9 801 NEWTON, Ariel FR Key West 1.95m

10 1232 WILLIAMS, Emilee 7 Calvary Christian (FtL) 1.98m

11 306 BAILEY, Ella JR Benjamin School 2.10m

12 1680 PUSTILNIK, Hadley JR Spanish River 2.10m

13 1102 ROTGER, Jessica FR Calvary Christian (FtL) 2.43m

14 1409 FEBO, Carolina JR Gulliver Prep 2.45m

15 822 RICHARD, Riley SR Key West 8' 4"

16 952 O'BRIEN, Paige SR Pine Crest 2.55m

17 1591 LOUIS, Lynn-Sinthia SO Highlands Christian 2.59m

18 158 CROTEAU, Macy SR King's Academy 2.70m
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#26 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

19 1853 MANGER, Hannah SR Coral Springs Charter 2.90m

20 766 PORTUONDO, Anabel SR Key West 3.00m

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 1287 JOHNSON, Seth FR Westminster Academy NM

2 812 TORREALBA, Ian SO Key West NM

3 163 JAMASON, Liam JR King's Academy NM

4 319 BOUNDS, Jacob SR Benjamin School NM

5 1605 JACQUES, Nathan SO Highlands Christian NM

6 1878 POWELL, Chase SO Coral Springs Charter 1.82m

7 580 SHANK, Isaiah JR South Florida HEAT 2.13m

8 1033 NAGLE, Sean JR Pine Crest 2.20m

9 1588 SILVA, Gabriel FR Highlands Christian 2.29m

10 959 JOOS, Philip JR Pine Crest 2.43m

11 1346 PATTERSON, Gavin SO Westminster Academy 2.44m

12 176 RASH, Beckett FR King's Academy 2.85m

13 1951 GROOTHUIS, Eli SR Coral Springs Charter 2.87m

14 1594 LOUIS, Hopeny FR Highlands Christian 2.88m

15 586 BERRIO, Anthony FR South Florida HEAT 2.90m

16 332 HEILPERN, Jacob SR Benjamin School 3.00m

17 1278 PIERCE, Devin FR Westminster Academy 3.05m

18 209 PORCHER, Tyce SO King's Academy 3.15m

19 825 NEWTON, Ian JR Key West 3.35m

20 1664 HUNT, Mac SO Spanish River 3.80m

21 604 YEO, Jude SR Ransom Everglades 3.80m

22 575 REDWAY, Gareth JR South Florida HEAT 3.80m

23 588 BERNATEK, James JR South Florida HEAT 3.98m

24 245 GRIFFITH, Micah SR Benjamin School 4.05m

25 740 NIKS-DAVIS, Suharevs SR Key West 4.35m

#28 Women's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 180 GULDBAKKE, Berit JR King's Academy 4.10m

2 1830 DE ZARRAGA, Sienna FR Carrollton 4.16m

3 1938 RUSH, Shasha SR Coral Springs Charter 4.24m

4 1633 KEIDIS, Summer FR Spanish River 4.27m

5 1950 MCMILLAN, Samantha SO Coral Springs Charter 4.31m

6 975 WANG, Sophia JR Pine Crest 4.34m

7 1228 HOGU, Sonia SO Calvary Christian (FtL) 4.47m

8 23 INFANTE, Julieta FR Monsignor Pace 4.49m

9 635 FERRENTINO, Haile JR Ransom Everglades 4.55m

10 1674 ANDERSON, Mya SO Spanish River 4.55m

11 304 REDDICK, Kamori FR Benjamin School 4.75m

12 328 DALTON, Maxine SO Benjamin School 4.95m

13 610 NELSON, Latrice JR Ransom Everglades 5.07m

#28 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

14 752 COWAN, Abigail SR Key West 5.09m

15 1191 SMITH, Morgan SR Calvary Christian (FtL) 5.14m

16 1607 WHITE, Samaryah JR Highlands Christian 5.41m

Flight 2 of 3

1 933 O'KEEFE, Alice FR Pine Crest 3.27m

2 1045 LUBIN, Volannah FR Somerset Prep (NL) 3.33m

3 208 DIAZ, Kendal SR King's Academy 3.43m

4 974 PEREIRA, Luiza FR Pine Crest 3.54m

5 939 MELI, Mia SO Pine Crest 3.55m

6 143 THOMPSON, Amanda SO King's Academy 3.61m

7 1642 SANTIAGO, Ana Flavia JR Spanish River 3.69m

8 982 BAUM, Nicole FR Pine Crest 3.77m

9 574 PLANTE, Kaedy JR South Florida HEAT 3.85m

10 1647 GLAZMAN, Sasha JR Spanish River 3.85m

11 1776 TORRES, Carolina FR Carrollton 3.86m

12 1137 PORRAS, Sarah SO Calvary Christian (FtL) 3.95m

13 1829 DIAZ, Brooke JR Carrollton 3.95m

14 996 BALKANLI, Melissa FR Pine Crest 4.00m

15 1953 SCHIRRIPA, Francesca JR Coral Springs Charter 4.02m

16 582 SWEET, Skylar JR South Florida HEAT 4.08m

Flight 3 of 3

1 1063 ALINCY, Elaineda SO Somerset Prep (NL) NM

2 196 GEORGE, Cheyana FR King's Academy NM

3 1842 BORGES, Emiliana FR Carrollton NM

4 774 COWAN, Annabella FR Key West NM

5 1092 DESOUZA, Alicia SO Calvary Christian (FtL) NM

6 637 JAMES, Johanna SO Ransom Everglades NM

7 612 HAGEN, Kennedy SR Ransom Everglades NM

8 1237 KABLER, Ava SO Calvary Christian (FtL) NM

9 1051 WILCOX, Alana SR Somerset Prep (NL) NM

10 577 LONDEREE, Kayla FR South Florida HEAT 3.18m

#27 Men's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 89 JOSEPH, Samuel SR FAU High 5.71m

2 1708 CAMPBELL, Drew JR Spanish River 5.85m

3 1510 SMITH, Champ SO Gulliver Prep 5.87m

4 1687 LAMAS, Benjamin SO Spanish River 5.97m

5 1644 WALLACE, Blake JR Spanish River 6.01m

6 733 DEJEAN, Jeef JR Key West 6.02m

7 1190 MCINTYRE, Micaiah JR Calvary Christian (FtL) 6.04m

8 1008 SIKES, Whit SR Pine Crest 6.10m

9 1 CLINE, Gabriel JR Monsignor Pace 6.12m

10 299 BALOGOUN-ALI, Adam SO Benjamin School 6.16m

11 1334 HARVIN, David SR Westminster Academy 6.31m

12 311 COSBY-MOSLEY, Jaco SR Benjamin School 6.32m
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#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

13 1434 LACRETE, Sebastien JR Gulliver Prep 6.37m

14 329 LUIZ, Julian SO Benjamin School 6.48m

15 1587 CLARKE, Jadon SR Highlands Christian 6.57m

16 1128 BUREAU, Stone SR Calvary Christian (FtL) 6.89m

Flight 2 of 3

1 971 GOIN, Xavier FR Pine Crest 5.00m

2 117 SAUVEUR, Jason JR FAU High 5.03m

3 1881 URENA, William SO Coral Springs Charter 5.08m

4 114 GASSANT, Christopher SR FAU High 5.09m

5 175 POWELL, James FR King's Academy 5.15m

6 721 SCHLEIFER, Lucas SO Ransom Everglades 16' 11.25"

7 556 LONG, Riley SO South Florida HEAT 5.16m

8 1060 LUBIN, Luhnel JR Somerset Prep (NL) 5.18m

9 1141 BLOISE, Samir JR Calvary Christian (FtL) 5.33m

10 1013 PALMER, Kevin FR Pine Crest 5.49m

11 133 MESA, Michael JR King's Academy 5.52m

12 1101 GOODEN, Matthias FR Calvary Christian (FtL) 5.57m

13 953 KHOURI, Kareem SO Pine Crest 5.58m

14 1305 GRAHAM, Nathan SR Westminster Academy 5.59m

15 1503 OBSAINT, Dennis SO Gulliver Prep 5.60m

16 21 WILLIAMSON, Bryan SR Monsignor Pace 5.60m

17 796 ALEXANDRE, Clerf SR Key West 5.62m

18 112 SMITH, Austen SR FAU High 5.65m

19 1713 MONDE, Josh JR Spanish River 5.66m

20 1278 PIERCE, Devin FR Westminster Academy 5.68m

21 302 MCKENZIE, Matthew SR Benjamin School 5.71m

Flight 3 of 3

1 201 ENGSTROM, Noah SR King's Academy NM

2 1053 DUFFUS, Dante JR Somerset Prep (NL) NM

3 576 TAULE, Jakob JR South Florida HEAT NM

4 1603 SPENCE, Nicolai JR Highlands Christian NM

5 1066 RICHARDS, Mark JR Somerset Prep (NL) NM

6 1527 MONROE, Karl FR NSU University NM

7 131 BALLONE, Daniel SO King's Academy NM

8 1539 DIXSON, Jaidyne FR NSU University NM

9 59 JORDAN, Teagan SO Monsignor Pace NM

10 78 LAHOZ, Justin SO Monsignor Pace NM

11 1599 FRANCIS, Braden SO Highlands Christian NM

12 1612 HAYE, Timothy FR Highlands Christian NM

13 573 LONDEREE, Josiah JR South Florida HEAT 3.52m

14 937 VILLARI, Erick JR Pine Crest 3.97m

15 559 SHANK, Calvin SR South Florida HEAT 4.35m

16 1849 LAROCHE, Justin SO Coral Springs Charter 4.87m

17 1948 SPENCER, Taije FR Coral Springs Charter 4.94m

18 1862 ESPINAL, Jayden FR Coral Springs Charter 4.98m

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 1933 O'NEILL, Kaitlyn SR Coral Springs Charter 8.42m

2 1137 PORRAS, Sarah SO Calvary Christian (FtL) 8.59m

3 570 SANCHO, Elisa 8 South Florida HEAT 8.75m

4 1002 GUARINI, Siena SR Pine Crest 9.30m

5 1773 MCMILLAN, Natalie JR Carrollton 9.31m

6 975 WANG, Sophia JR Pine Crest 9.38m

7 1674 ANDERSON, Mya SO Spanish River 9.51m

8 752 COWAN, Abigail SR Key West 9.56m

9 561 DIEZ, Olivia SO South Florida HEAT 9.82m

10 562 BRANKAMP, Hannah FR South Florida HEAT 9.86m

11 610 NELSON, Latrice JR Ransom Everglades 10.11m

12 1191 SMITH, Morgan SR Calvary Christian (FtL) 11.51m

Flight 2 of 2

1 1277 FREAS, Skylar FR Westminster Academy NM

2 196 GEORGE, Cheyana FR King's Academy NM

3 171 STOREY, Deionce FR King's Academy NM

4 974 PEREIRA, Luiza FR Pine Crest NM

5 160 HATHORNE, Lola SO King's Academy NM

6 933 O'KEEFE, Alice FR Pine Crest NM

7 958 KHILNANI, Maya FR Pine Crest 7.37m

8 143 THOMPSON, Amanda SO King's Academy 7.53m

9 992 WILSON, Sari SO Pine Crest 7.69m

10 555 SANCHO, Graciella SR South Florida HEAT 8.21m

11 996 BALKANLI, Melissa FR Pine Crest 8.25m

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 353 REDDICK, Chancellor SO Benjamin School 11.39m

2 716 MERLO- GARZON, Joa SR Ransom Everglades 11.51m

3 1510 SMITH, Champ SO Gulliver Prep 11.67m

4 21 WILLIAMSON, Bryan SR Monsignor Pace 11.90m

5 1503 OBSAINT, Dennis SO Gulliver Prep 11.93m

6 733 DEJEAN, Jeef JR Key West 12.13m

7 329 LUIZ, Julian SO Benjamin School 12.15m

8 796 ALEXANDRE, Clerf SR Key West 12.17m

9 1101 GOODEN, Matthias FR Calvary Christian (FtL) 12.36m

10 1434 LACRETE, Sebastien JR Gulliver Prep 12.40m

11 1715 ASBLE, Trent JR Spanish River 40' 10"

12 10 BRIDGES, Justin SR Monsignor Pace 12.53m

13 311 COSBY-MOSLEY, Jaco SR Benjamin School 13.67m

Flight 2 of 2

1 86 TAYLOR, Jalil JR FAU High NM

2 971 GOIN, Xavier FR Pine Crest 9.00m

3 1245 SAUER, Luke JR Westminster Academy 9.78m

4 184 DABOH, Josiah SO King's Academy 9.96m
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#29 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

5 1942 TIBBETTS, Gerald SO Coral Springs Charter 10.15m

6 1141 BLOISE, Samir JR Calvary Christian (FtL) 10.17m

7 114 GASSANT, Christopher SR FAU High 10.18m

8 1013 PALMER, Kevin FR Pine Crest 10.26m

9 1929 GAYLE, Chris SR Coral Springs Charter 10.52m

10 628 DONALDSON, Ron JR Ransom Everglades 11.07m

11 199 VICTOR, Sean FR King's Academy 11.11m

12 331 COSBY-MOSLY, Jayde FR Benjamin School 11.23m

13 131 BALLONE, Daniel SO King's Academy 11.24m

14 969 SATIJA, Shaun SR Pine Crest 11.34m

#32 Women's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 185 BRITT, Arcadia FR King's Academy 7.83m

2 157 ZUCHOWSKI, Marin SR King's Academy 7.91m

3 1004 HUJBER, Layla SO Pine Crest 7.98m

4 1511 CHAO, Monica FR Gulliver Prep 8.35m

5 839 BOYSEN, Claire SR Key West 8.51m

6 1122 WAKEFIELD, Taryn FR Calvary Christian (FtL) 8.58m

7 571 SOSA, Ariana SR South Florida HEAT 8.70m

8 991 SUNDEVALL, Rowan SO Pine Crest 8.80m

9 1209 MCGHIE, Kirsten-Paige 8 Calvary Christian (FtL) 8.90m

10 1236 BLOCKER-FERDINAN FR Calvary Christian (FtL) 9.22m

11 1863 DORVIL, Trinity JR Coral Springs Charter 9.30m

12 317 MAYNARD, Savannah SR Benjamin School 9.73m

13 342 HAGGARD, Kori SR Benjamin School 9.74m

14 1067 SMITH, Janiyah SR Somerset Prep (NL) 9.77m

15 1916 HARRIS, Adrianna JR Coral Springs Charter 9.88m

Flight 2 of 3

1 939 MELI, Mia SO Pine Crest 6.24m

2 1169 LIMA, Gabriella FR Calvary Christian (FtL) 6.26m

3 1518 OSCEOLA-HAHN, Pres JR NSU University 6.29m

4 22 LOUIS, Bianca JR Monsignor Pace 6.55m

5 1197 OQUIST, Jillian JR Calvary Christian (FtL) 6.66m

6 954 SCHWARTZ, Lana SR Pine Crest 6.67m

7 1721 WILLIAMS, Neila SO Spanish River 6.70m

8 180 GULDBAKKE, Berit JR King's Academy 6.80m

9 1952 STEWART, Kaitlyn SO Coral Springs Charter 7.30m

10 995 MOMAH, Kyana JR Pine Crest 7.45m

11 339 YEDINAK, Natasha JR Benjamin School 7.45m

12 127 VANREETH, Brianna 8 King's Academy 7.66m

13 1737 MALTA, Stella FR Spanish River 7.74m

14 1215 ROGERS, Jamie SR Calvary Christian (FtL) 7.75m

15 791 MACFARLAND, Carlie SO Key West 7.77m

Flight 3 of 3

1 283 FLEURIDOR, Jaida FR Benjamin School NM

#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

2 1975 SPRAN, Riley SR Coral Springs Charter NM

3 1551 ROZENFELD, Sophie FR NSU University NM

4 1437 HINTON, Laila SO Gulliver Prep NM

5 1364 CAUSEY, Samiyah FR Gulliver Prep NM

6 1799 DIEZ, Grace FR Carrollton NM

7 830 VENTIMIGLIA, Savann SO Key West 4.10m

8 69 CERVANTES, Mia JR Monsignor Pace 4.71m

9 51 GERMAIN, Kaylah JR Monsignor Pace 4.94m

10 1070 WARE, Tamya SO Somerset Prep (NL) 4.95m

11 14 COSSIER, Marie SO Monsignor Pace 5.09m

12 1818 PANTIN, Ana FR Carrollton 5.43m

13 1768 BENITAH, Liv SO Carrollton 5.44m

14 1025 TEJADA, Ariela FR Pine Crest 5.49m

15 1826 PIERRE, Nailah SR Carrollton 5.64m

16 803 SMITH, Audrey SO Key West 5.73m

17 984 GAL, Ella JR Pine Crest 5.93m

18 1690 CRAVENS, Jade SO Spanish River 6.14m

#31 Men's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 1585 WENHOLD, Jason SO Highlands Christian 10.74m

2 581 DIEZ, David SO South Florida HEAT 10.79m

3 639 LAMNIN, Harrison JR Ransom Everglades 10.83m

4 1115 YALALE, Lucas JR Calvary Christian (FtL) 10.83m

5 348 DURANZA, Nathan SO Benjamin School 10.86m

6 756 JENNER, Anthony JR Key West 11.38m

7 1008 SIKES, Whit SR Pine Crest 11.45m

8 79 WILLIAMS, Davari SR Monsignor Pace 11.51m

9 1293 WIMBLEY, Dwayne JR Westminster Academy 11.58m

10 1249 COLLINS, Alonso SR Westminster Academy 11.73m

11 167 EDSHAWN, Edouard FR King's Academy 11.77m

12 1421 GOLD, Aaron JR Gulliver Prep 11.91m

13 738 LOUIS, Jean SR Key West 12.15m

14 274 WALLACE, Gage JR Benjamin School 12.50m

15 344 RAPKIEWICZ, Landon JR Benjamin School 12.90m

16 1456 BROWN, Nathan SR Gulliver Prep 13.08m

17 343 HAMILTON, Jackson SR Benjamin School 15.71m

18 1217 MARLEY, Liam SO Calvary Christian (FtL) 15.75m

Flight 2 of 3

1 92 CARO, Ethan JR FAU High 8.95m

2 1605 JACQUES, Nathan SO Highlands Christian 8.98m

3 96 DUFFEL, Daniel SO FAU High 9.15m

4 1430 AUGUSTIN, Teshler FR Gulliver Prep 9.30m

5 1043 DELANEY, Daiaun JR Somerset Prep (NL) 9.34m

6 1313 BLAKE, Fisher SO Westminster Academy 9.44m

7 1112 PIERSAINT, Kenzy SR Calvary Christian (FtL) 9.63m
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#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

8 207 JOHNSON, Daniel SR King's Academy 9.81m

9 1543 DIXSON, Jacques JR NSU University 9.83m

10 572 HEUGLIN, Keefer SR South Florida HEAT 9.90m

11 61 PAUL, Taaj SR Monsignor Pace 10.00m

12 1069 WILLIAMS, Kaleb SR Somerset Prep (NL) 10.11m

13 1124 MCCLAIN, Phoenix FR Calvary Christian (FtL) 10.23m

14 745 BARTER, Christopher SO Key West 10.40m

15 948 HOLTZ, Aiden SR Pine Crest 10.44m

16 155 GRIEPENKERL, Philipp JR King's Academy 10.60m

17 29 ROBILLARD, Ervans JR Monsignor Pace 10.62m

Flight 3 of 3

1 1909 LOWE, Anthony SO Coral Springs Charter NM

2 1553 TOUSSAINT, Joshua SO NSU University NM

3 1734 SHERMAN, Brandon FR Spanish River NM

4 1047 ROCHE, Yves FR Somerset Prep (NL) NM

5 1577 MOISE, Smith FR NSU University NM

6 15 DUKES, Jabari SR Monsignor Pace NM

7 1382 JONES, Terrence FR Gulliver Prep NM

8 1549 GARCON, Shawn JR NSU University NM

9 1739 ANDINO, Miguel SO Spanish River NM

10 1018 HAMAWAY, Carter FR Pine Crest 6.54m

11 1898 STEWART, Jackson FR Coral Springs Charter 6.91m

12 1631 GOLDSTEIN, Oliver FR Spanish River 7.01m

13 920 ROSENBERG, Dylan JR Pine Crest 7.28m

14 1166 LIPS, Christian SO Calvary Christian (FtL) 7.30m

15 938 FARSEDAKIS, Stavros FR Pine Crest 7.39m

16 754 KASPER, kelly FR Key West 7.91m

17 1119 DEL CAMPO GOMEZ, FR Calvary Christian (FtL) 7.92m

18 1757 PHILISTIN, Chris SO Spanish River 8.06m

19 1312 NAVARRO, Sebastian SO Westminster Academy 8.48m

20 1925 LETUAL, William SR Coral Springs Charter 8.52m

21 1939 BYRD, Jayden SO Coral Springs Charter 8.59m

22 1598 ALTAMIRANO, Noah SO Highlands Christian 8.69m

23 951 MILANO, Alex JR Pine Crest 8.77m

24 146 STONE, Xander SO King's Academy 8.88m

#34 Women's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 1820 RODRIGUEZ, Alexa JR Carrollton 20.40m

2 1236 BLOCKER-FERDINAN FR Calvary Christian (FtL) 20.46m

3 127 VANREETH, Brianna 8 King's Academy 21.32m

4 1122 WAKEFIELD, Taryn FR Calvary Christian (FtL) 21.38m

5 185 BRITT, Arcadia FR King's Academy 21.57m

6 1215 ROGERS, Jamie SR Calvary Christian (FtL) 21.92m

7 1209 MCGHIE, Kirsten-Paige 8 Calvary Christian (FtL) 22.16m

8 1916 HARRIS, Adrianna JR Coral Springs Charter 23.17m

#34 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

9 1834 JOHNSON, Cecily SR Carrollton 24.43m

10 1863 DORVIL, Trinity JR Coral Springs Charter 24.92m

11 1004 HUJBER, Layla SO Pine Crest 25.05m

12 803 SMITH, Audrey SO Key West 25.18m

13 571 SOSA, Ariana SR South Florida HEAT 26.81m

14 991 SUNDEVALL, Rowan SO Pine Crest 34.34m

15 342 HAGGARD, Kori SR Benjamin School 38.11m

Flight 2 of 3

1 954 SCHWARTZ, Lana SR Pine Crest 13.67m

2 1791 FERNANDEZ, Alana FR Carrollton 14.69m

3 1875 ETIENNE, Kiersten SO Coral Springs Charter 15.50m

4 839 BOYSEN, Claire SR Key West 15.81m

5 984 GAL, Ella JR Pine Crest 16.10m

6 1737 MALTA, Stella FR Spanish River 16.57m

7 791 MACFARLAND, Carlie SO Key West 16.60m

8 995 MOMAH, Kyana JR Pine Crest 17.06m

9 1721 WILLIAMS, Neila SO Spanish River 17.68m

10 1975 SPRAN, Riley SR Coral Springs Charter 18.49m

11 297 FINK, Malia JR Benjamin School 18.56m

12 157 ZUCHOWSKI, Marin SR King's Academy 19.25m

13 339 YEDINAK, Natasha JR Benjamin School 19.38m

14 14 COSSIER, Marie SO Monsignor Pace 19.62m

15 306 BAILEY, Ella JR Benjamin School 20.18m

Flight 3 of 3

1 1437 HINTON, Laila SO Gulliver Prep NM

2 1067 SMITH, Janiyah SR Somerset Prep (NL) NM

3 1826 PIERRE, Nailah SR Carrollton NM

4 1511 CHAO, Monica FR Gulliver Prep NM

5 180 GULDBAKKE, Berit JR King's Academy NM

6 1364 CAUSEY, Samiyah FR Gulliver Prep NM

7 830 VENTIMIGLIA, Savann SO Key West 9.84m

8 51 GERMAIN, Kaylah JR Monsignor Pace 11.24m

9 1169 LIMA, Gabriella FR Calvary Christian (FtL) 11.32m

10 1015 JAIN, Riya SO Pine Crest 11.68m

11 69 CERVANTES, Mia JR Monsignor Pace 12.07m

12 1197 OQUIST, Jillian JR Calvary Christian (FtL) 12.80m

13 1690 CRAVENS, Jade SO Spanish River 12.92m

14 1025 TEJADA, Ariela FR Pine Crest 13.49m

15 22 LOUIS, Bianca JR Monsignor Pace 13.59m

#33 Men's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 572 HEUGLIN, Keefer SR South Florida HEAT 29.69m

2 1124 MCCLAIN, Phoenix FR Calvary Christian (FtL) 30.45m

3 745 BARTER, Christopher SO Key West 30.87m

4 19 JEUNE, Fabrice SR Monsignor Pace 30.88m
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#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

5 639 LAMNIN, Harrison JR Ransom Everglades 31.24m

6 278 SUAREZ, Danny FR Benjamin School 31.51m

7 775 MERCER, Noah SO Key West 32.41m

8 738 LOUIS, Jean SR Key West 32.49m

9 581 DIEZ, David SO South Florida HEAT 32.52m

10 948 HOLTZ, Aiden SR Pine Crest 33.11m

11 1186 HAMILTON, Stephen JR Calvary Christian (FtL) 33.44m

12 274 WALLACE, Gage JR Benjamin School 33.65m

13 1456 BROWN, Nathan SR Gulliver Prep 33.86m

14 1585 WENHOLD, Jason SO Highlands Christian 35.13m

15 683 MALIK, Liam SR Ransom Everglades 43.15m

16 344 RAPKIEWICZ, Landon JR Benjamin School 44.09m

17 1217 MARLEY, Liam SO Calvary Christian (FtL) 48.67m

18 343 HAMILTON, Jackson SR Benjamin School 51.24m

Flight 2 of 3

1 938 FARSEDAKIS, Stavros FR Pine Crest 23.26m

2 1043 DELANEY, Daiaun JR Somerset Prep (NL) 23.27m

3 1430 AUGUSTIN, Teshler FR Gulliver Prep 23.32m

4 1598 ALTAMIRANO, Noah SO Highlands Christian 23.91m

5 563 CHRISTENSEN, Colin SO South Florida HEAT 24.17m

6 45 JAMES, Justyn SR Monsignor Pace 24.40m

7 92 CARO, Ethan JR FAU High 24.85m

8 951 MILANO, Alex JR Pine Crest 25.04m

9 1657 KLEIN, Ethan SR Spanish River 25.37m

10 207 JOHNSON, Daniel SR King's Academy 25.65m

11 155 GRIEPENKERL, Philipp JR King's Academy 26.00m

12 1925 LETUAL, William SR Coral Springs Charter 26.45m

13 145 RUIZ, Jordan JR King's Academy 26.51m

14 167 EDSHAWN, Edouard FR King's Academy 26.81m

15 1249 COLLINS, Alonso SR Westminster Academy 26.85m

16 1007 FARQUHARSON, Chas SO Pine Crest 27.08m

17 1939 BYRD, Jayden SO Coral Springs Charter 27.81m

18 1112 PIERSAINT, Kenzy SR Calvary Christian (FtL) 28.34m

19 1421 GOLD, Aaron JR Gulliver Prep 28.38m

20 1909 LOWE, Anthony SO Coral Springs Charter 28.62m

21 68 THERMEUS, Maynes SR Monsignor Pace 28.75m

22 756 JENNER, Anthony JR Key West 29.03m

Flight 3 of 3

1 1757 PHILISTIN, Chris SO Spanish River NM

2 1119 DEL CAMPO GOMEZ, FR Calvary Christian (FtL) NM

3 1898 STEWART, Jackson FR Coral Springs Charter NM

4 1734 SHERMAN, Brandon FR Spanish River NM

5 15 DUKES, Jabari SR Monsignor Pace NM

6 1577 MOISE, Smith FR NSU University NM

7 1382 JONES, Terrence FR Gulliver Prep NM

8 590 HAWES, Thomas FR South Florida HEAT NM

#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

9 1549 GARCON, Shawn JR NSU University NM

10 1543 DIXSON, Jacques JR NSU University 15.87m

11 1018 HAMAWAY, Carter FR Pine Crest 17.28m

12 1166 LIPS, Christian SO Calvary Christian (FtL) 18.14m

13 920 ROSENBERG, Dylan JR Pine Crest 19.47m

14 1107 LIMA, Gabriel FR Calvary Christian (FtL) 19.57m

15 1047 ROCHE, Yves FR Somerset Prep (NL) 19.80m

16 1312 NAVARRO, Sebastian SO Westminster Academy 19.85m

17 1069 WILLIAMS, Kaleb SR Somerset Prep (NL) 20.90m

18 1696 CHENEY, Charles SO Spanish River 21.33m

19 1012 SHAFRAN, Justin SO Pine Crest 21.74m

20 1115 YALALE, Lucas JR Calvary Christian (FtL) 22.15m

#35 Women's Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 954 SCHWARTZ, Lana SR Pine Crest 24.96m

2 701 GALLAGHER, Julianne SO Ransom Everglades 25.67m

3 1868 MANISCALCO, Macken JR Coral Springs Charter 26.07m

4 835 ANDREW, Grace SR Key West 26.34m

5 593 ORTIZ, Andrea SR Ransom Everglades 26.82m

6 1686 PACITTI, Mia SR Spanish River 27.74m

7 612 HAGEN, Kennedy SR Ransom Everglades 29.32m

8 1786 COBO, Carola SR Carrollton 29.90m

9 1590 OLIVEIRA, Priscilla JR Highlands Christian 29.98m

10 919 FRIEDMAN, Jordana SO Pine Crest 30.35m

11 157 ZUCHOWSKI, Marin SR King's Academy 31.18m

12 342 HAGGARD, Kori SR Benjamin School 31.71m

13 803 SMITH, Audrey SO Key West 33.06m

14 991 SUNDEVALL, Rowan SO Pine Crest 34.54m

15 357 SCHWARTZ, Alexa JR North Broward Prep 43.77m

Flight 2 of 3

1 306 BAILEY, Ella JR Benjamin School 16.56m

2 1975 SPRAN, Riley SR Coral Springs Charter 17.03m

3 1954 ANDREWS, Jezebel JR Coral Springs Charter 17.50m

4 181 ROUTHIER, Victoria JR King's Academy 17.61m

5 1791 FERNANDEZ, Alana FR Carrollton 17.80m

6 995 MOMAH, Kyana JR Pine Crest 18.11m

7 1215 ROGERS, Jamie SR Calvary Christian (FtL) 18.12m

8 791 MACFARLAND, Carlie SO Key West 19.04m

9 1737 MALTA, Stella FR Spanish River 19.18m

10 1106 MALDONADO, Eva SR Calvary Christian (FtL) 19.27m

11 1025 TEJADA, Ariela FR Pine Crest 20.45m

12 1820 RODRIGUEZ, Alexa JR Carrollton 20.48m

13 1122 WAKEFIELD, Taryn FR Calvary Christian (FtL) 22.20m

14 1102 ROTGER, Jessica FR Calvary Christian (FtL) 22.30m

15 1197 OQUIST, Jillian JR Calvary Christian (FtL) 22.92m
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#35 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 3 of 3

1 1236 BLOCKER-FERDINAN FR Calvary Christian (FtL) NM

2 203 GEORGE, Brielle JR King's Academy NM

3 1794 SALCEDO, Ana Sophia SO Carrollton NM

4 1551 ROZENFELD, Sophie FR NSU University NM

5 1169 LIMA, Gabriella FR Calvary Christian (FtL) NM

6 1559 WICKMAN, McKenna SO NSU University NM

7 25 CORTES, Evelyn SO Monsignor Pace NM

8 839 BOYSEN, Claire SR Key West NM

9 136 VANCE, Lilly FR King's Academy NM

10 14 COSSIER, Marie SO Monsignor Pace 10.30m

11 1721 WILLIAMS, Neila SO Spanish River 10.90m

12 22 LOUIS, Bianca JR Monsignor Pace 12.07m

13 1518 OSCEOLA-HAHN, Pres JR NSU University 12.47m

14 1015 JAIN, Riya SO Pine Crest 13.12m

15 923 RAO, Audrey FR Pine Crest 13.32m

16 1690 CRAVENS, Jade SO Spanish River 13.50m

17 1912 FENELUS, Dorothie SO Coral Springs Charter 16.08m

18 984 GAL, Ella JR Pine Crest 16.38m

#36 Men's Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 1630 WEINSTOCK, Kyle SO Spanish River 36.41m

2 1184 AMBROSE, James JR Calvary Christian (FtL) 37.80m

3 1585 WENHOLD, Jason SO Highlands Christian 38.52m

4 1101 GOODEN, Matthias FR Calvary Christian (FtL) 39.29m

5 1115 YALALE, Lucas JR Calvary Christian (FtL) 39.51m

6 581 DIEZ, David SO South Florida HEAT 39.76m

7 756 JENNER, Anthony JR Key West 39.92m

8 311 COSBY-MOSLEY, Jaco SR Benjamin School 39.98m

9 1704 MELTZER, Zev SO Spanish River 40.58m

10 337 DOWNES, Patrick SR Benjamin School 42.25m

11 744 HARVEY, Jeremiah SR Key West 42.33m

12 1032 DION, Tristan SO Pine Crest 43.88m

13 1033 NAGLE, Sean JR Pine Crest 45.04m

14 1313 BLAKE, Fisher SO Westminster Academy 45.32m

15 804 ZUBIETA, Peyton JR Key West 51.60m

Flight 2 of 3

1 1582 RODRIGUEZ, Christian SO Highlands Christian 21.01m

2 1543 DIXSON, Jacques JR NSU University 21.10m

3 1312 NAVARRO, Sebastian SO Westminster Academy 21.47m

4 920 ROSENBERG, Dylan JR Pine Crest 22.24m

5 1012 SHAFRAN, Justin SO Pine Crest 22.72m

6 130 SCHRAMM, Zachary JR King's Academy 25.18m

7 166 GARLOCK, Donald SR King's Academy 25.20m

8 19 JEUNE, Fabrice SR Monsignor Pace 25.58m

#36 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

9 110 BREWER, Ari SO FAU High 26.52m

10 569 RYLE, Lucas SO South Florida HEAT 27.58m

11 1124 MCCLAIN, Phoenix FR Calvary Christian (FtL) 27.69m

12 92 CARO, Ethan JR FAU High 28.09m

13 1739 ANDINO, Miguel SO Spanish River 28.85m

14 29 ROBILLARD, Ervans JR Monsignor Pace 28.86m

15 1421 GOLD, Aaron JR Gulliver Prep 29.36m

16 1018 HAMAWAY, Carter FR Pine Crest 31.45m

17 344 RAPKIEWICZ, Landon JR Benjamin School 31.92m

18 1598 ALTAMIRANO, Noah SO Highlands Christian 32.30m

19 1925 LETUAL, William SR Coral Springs Charter 32.57m

20 168 MILLER, Jack FR King's Academy 32.89m

21 42 GIFFORD, Aiden SR Monsignor Pace 33.14m

22 346 ATWATER, Jeron JR Benjamin School 33.14m

23 12 LANE, Malik JR Monsignor Pace 33.16m

24 1083 FOOTE, Jeremy FR Calvary Christian (FtL) 33.28m

25 793 LAVALLEE, Shane JR Key West 33.41m

26 938 FARSEDAKIS, Stavros FR Pine Crest 33.96m

27 1696 CHENEY, Charles SO Spanish River 35.19m

28 1007 FARQUHARSON, Chas SO Pine Crest 35.20m

Flight 3 of 3

1 1549 GARCON, Shawn JR NSU University NM

2 1374 JACKSON, Harvel FR Gulliver Prep NM

3 87 VALERIO, Eavin SR FAU High NM

4 1577 MOISE, Smith FR NSU University NM

5 190 MARTIN, Ridge SO King's Academy NM

6 1568 BENDAYAN, Sebastian FR NSU University NM

7 1909 LOWE, Anthony SO Coral Springs Charter NM

8 1224 JONES, Ja-Ronn JR Calvary Christian (FtL) NM

9 1186 HAMILTON, Stephen JR Calvary Christian (FtL) 17.19m

10 1107 LIMA, Gabriel FR Calvary Christian (FtL) 18.45m

11 558 HAWES, Timothy FR South Florida HEAT 19.87m

12 1891 MORALES, Johan SO Coral Springs Charter 20.62m

13 1920 GARDNER, Brayden FR Coral Springs Charter 20.63m
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